
 
"ffitch, Simon \(ATG\)" 
<SimonF@ATG.WA.GOV>  

06/30/2006 03:12 PM 

 

To:  "Richard Finnigan" <rickfinn@localaccess.com>, "WUTC 
Records Center" <records@wutc.wa.gov> 
Cc:  "Bob Wallis" <bwallis@wutc.wa.gov>, "Lisa Hardcastle" 
<Lisa@penlight.org>, "Michael Fassio" <mfassio@wutc.wa.gov>, 
"Russell Tanner" <russell@canterwood.com> 
Subject:  RE: Docket No. UW-040651 - Canterwood Water Company 
- Waiver of Review of Initial Order 
 
 
Please remove Public Counsel from this service list. We are not participating in this docket. 
  
Thank you for your attention to this matter. 
  

Simon ffitch     

Assistant Attorney General, Section Chief  

Public Counsel  

Washington Attorney General  

900 Fourth Avenue, Suite 2000  

Seattle Washington 98164  

Office: (206) 389-2055  

FAX:    (206) 389-2079  

Email:  simonf@atg.wa.gov  
 


